ADA ADVT. NO. 123

LIST OF EQUIVALENT ACCEPTABLE DISCIPLINES

Item No.

Subject/Discipline

Equivalent

1

Mechanical/Production

. Mechanical & Automation Engg
. Mechanical & Production Engg
. Mechatronics Engg

. Production

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’Mechanical’ as the main discipline

Mechanical/Production

. Mechanical & Automation Engg
. Mechanical & Production Engg
. Mechatronics Engg

. Production

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’Mechanical’ as the main discipline

Industrial Production/
Mechanical/Production

. Mechanical & Automation Engg

. Mechanical & Production Engg

. Mechatronics Engg

. Production & Industrial Engineering

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

Mechanical Engineering

. Mechanical & Automation Engg
. Mechanical & Production Engg
. Mechanical Engg

. Mechatronics Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

Mechanical Engineering

. Mechanical & Automation Engg
. Mechanical & Production Engg
. Mechanical Engg

. Mechatronics Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

Aeronautical Engineering

. Aerospace Engg (Avionics)
. Aerospace Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Aerospace’ or ‘Aeronautical’ as the main discipline

Electronics and Communication
Engineering

. Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engg
. Electrical & Electronics Engg

. Electrical Engg

. Electrical with Communication Engg

. Electronics & Communication Engg

. Electronics & Communication Engg(Avionics)
. Electronics & Communication System Engg

. Electronics & Computer Engg

. Electronics & Control Engg




10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

Electronics & Tele- Communication Engg

Electronics & Telematics Engg

Electronics and Electrical Communication Engg

Electronics Engg

Industrial Electronics Engg

Radio Physics & Electronics

Tele Communication Engg

TeleCommunication and Information Tech

Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Electronics’ as the main discipline

Computer Science and Engineering

10.
11.
12.

13.

. Computer & Communication Engg

. Computer Networking

. Computer Science & Automation Engg / Technology
. Computer Science & System Engg

. Computer Science / Engg & Info Tech

. Computer Science / Engg / Technology

. Computer Science / Technology & Informatics Engg

. Computer Science and Engg./ Technology

Information Science & Engg / Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology & Mathematical Innovations
Software Engg / Technology

Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Computer Science’ as the main discipline

Mechanical Engineering

1.
2.
3.

Mechanical & Automation Engg

Mechanical & Production Engg

Mechanical Engg

Mechatronics Engg

Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

10

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical & Automation Engg
Mechanical & Production Engg
Mechanical Engg

Mechatronics Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

11

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical & Automation Engg
Mechanical & Production Engg
Mechanical Engg

Mechatronics Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’Mechanical’ as the main discipline




12

Aeronautical/Mechanical
Engineering

. Aeronautical Engg
. Aerospace Engg

. Aerospace Engg (Avionics)

Mechanical & Automation Engg
Mechanical & Production Engg
Mechanical Engg

Mechatronics Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Aerospace’/ ‘Aeronautical’ / ‘Mechanical’ as the main discipline

13

Computer Science and Engineering

10.
11.
12.

13.

. Computer & Communication Engg

. Computer Networking

. Computer Science & Automation Engg / Technology
. Computer Science & System Engg

. Computer Science / Engg & Info Tech

. Computer Science / Engg / Technology

. Computer Science / Technology & Informatics Engg

. Computer Science and Engg./ Technology

Information Science & Engg / Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology & Mathematical Innovations
Software Engg / Technology
Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Computer Science’ as the main discipline

14

Electronics and Communication /
Instrumentation / Instrumentation
and Control Engg

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

. Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

Electrical & Electronics Engg
Electrical Engg
Electrical with Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg(Avionics)
Electronics & Communication System Engg
Electronics & Computer Engg
Electronics & Control Engg
Electronics & Instrumentation Engg
Electronics & Tele- Communication Engg
Electronics & Telematics Engg
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engg
Electronics Engg
Industrial Electronics Engg
Radio Physics & Electronics
Tele Communication Engg
Tele Communication and Information Tech

Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions




‘Electronics’ as the main discipline

15

Aeronautical / Mechanical
Engineering

. Aeronautical Engg
. Aerospace Engg

. Aerospace Engg (Avionics)

Mechanical & Automation Engg

Mechanical & Production Engg

. Mechanical Engg

Mechatronics Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Aerospace’/ ‘Aeronautical’ / "Mechanical’as the main discipline

16

Electronics and Communication
Engineering

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

. Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

Electrical & Electronics Engg
Electrical Engg
Electrical with Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg(Avionics)
Electronics & Communication System Engg
Electronics & Computer Engg
Electronics & Control Engg
Electronics & Instrumentation Engg
Electronics & Tele- Communication Engg
Electronics & Telematics Engg
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engg
Electronics Engg
Industrial Electronics Engg
Radio Physics & Electronics
Tele Communication Engg
TeleCommunication and Information Tech
Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Electronics’ as the main discipline

17

Computer Science and Engineering

10.

11.

12.

. Computer & Communication Engg

. Computer Networking

. Computer Science & Automation Engg / Technology
. Computer Science & System Engg

. Computer Science / Engg & Info Tech

. Computer Science / Engg / Technology

. Computer Science / Technology & Informatics Engg

. Computer Science and Engg./ Technology

Information Science & Engg / Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology & Mathematical Innovations

Software Engg / Technology




13. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Computer Science’ as the main discipline

18

Computer Science and Engineering

1. Computer & Communication Engg

2. Computer Networking

3. Computer Science & Automation Engg / Technology

4. Computer Science & System Engg

5. Computer Science / Engg & Info Tech

6. Computer Science / Engg / Technology

7. Computer Science / Technology & Informatics Engg

8. Computer Science and Engg./ Technology

9. Information Science & Engg / Technology

10. Information Technology

11. Information Technology & Mathematical Innovations
12. Software Engg / Technology

13. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Computer Science’ as the main discipline

19

Mechanical Engineering

1. Mechanical & Automation Engg

2. Mechanical & Production Engg

3. Mechanical Engg

4. Mechatronics Engg

5. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

20

Aeronautical Engineering

1. Aeronautical Engg

2. Aerospace Engg

3. Aerospace Engg (Avionics)

4. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Aerospace’ or ‘Aeronautical’ as the main discipline

21

Mechanical Engineering

1. Mechanical & Automation Engg

2. Mechanical & Production Engg

3. Mechanical Engg

4. Mechatronics Engg

5. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

22

Mechanical Engineering

1. Mechanical & Automation Engg

2. Mechanical & Production Engg

3. Mechanical Engg

4. Mechatronics Engg

5. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

23

Computer Science and Engineering

1. Computer & Communication Engg

2. Computer Networking

3. Computer Science & Automation Engg / Technology
4. Computer Science & System Engg

5. Computer Science / Engg & Info Tech




6.
7.
8.

9.

10.
11.
12.

13.

Computer Science / Engg / Technology
Computer Science / Technology & Informatics Engg
Computer Science and Engg./ Technology
Information Science & Engg / Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology & Mathematical Innovations
Software Engg / Technology
Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Computer Science’ as the main discipline

24

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical & Automation Engg
Mechanical & Production Engg
Mechanical Engg

Mechatronics Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’Mechanical’ as the main discipline

25

Electronics and Communication
Engineering

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

. Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

Electrical & Electronics Engg
Electrical Engg

Electrical with Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg

Electronics & Communication Engg(Avionics)

. Electronics & Communication System Engg

Electronics & Computer Engg

Electronics & Control Engg
Electronics & Instrumentation Engg
Electronics & Tele- Communication Engg
Electronics & Telematics Engg
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engg
Electronics Engg
Industrial Electronics Engg
Radio Physics & Electronics
Tele Communication Engg
TeleCommunication and Information Tech
Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Electronics’ as the main discipline

26

Electronics and Communication /
Instrumentation Engg

. Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

Electrical & Electronics Engg

Electrical Engg

Electrical with Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg(Avionics)
Electronics & Communication System Engg

Electronics & Computer Engg

. Electronics & Control Engg




10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

Electronics & Tele- Communication Engg

Electronics & Telematics Engg

Electronics and Electrical Communication Engg

Electronics Engg

Industrial Electronics Engg

Radio Physics & Electronics

Tele Communication Engg

TeleCommunication and Information Tech

Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Electronics’ as the main discipline

27

Electronics and Communication /
Instrumentation Engg

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

. Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

Electrical & Electronics Engg

. Electrical Engg

Electrical with Communication Engg

Electronics & Communication Engg

. Electronics & Communication Engg(Avionics)

Electronics & Communication System Engg
Electronics & Computer Engg
Electronics & Control Engg
Electronics & Instrumentation Engg
Electronics & Tele- Communication Engg
Electronics & Telematics Engg
Electronics (Design & Manufacturing Engg)
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engg
Electronics Engg
Industrial Electronics Engg
Radio Physics & Electronics
Tele Communication Engg
TeleCommunication and Information Tech
Any other relevant disciplinewith qualifying degree which mentions

‘Electronics’ as the main discipline

28

Electronics and Communication
Engineering

10.

11.

12.

. Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

Electrical & Electronics Engg

Electrical Engg

. Electrical with Communication Engg

Electronics & Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg(Avionics)
Electronics & Communication System Engg
Electronics & Computer Engg
Electronics & Control Engg
Electronics & Instrumentation Engg
Electronics & Tele- Communication Engg

Electronics & Telematics Engg




13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Electronics and Electrical Communication Engg

Electronics Engg

Industrial Electronics Engg

Radio Physics & Electronics

Tele Communication Engg

TeleCommunication and Information Tech

Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Electronics’ as the main discipline

29

Computer Science and Engineering

10.
11.
12.

13.

. Computer & Communication Engg

. Computer Networking

. Computer Science & Automation Engg / Technology
. Computer Science & System Engg

. Computer Science / Engg & Info Tech

. Computer Science / Engg / Technology

. Computer Science / Technology & Informatics Engg

. Computer Science and Engg./ Technology

Information Science & Engg / Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology & Mathematical Innovations
Software Engg / Technology
Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Computer Science’ as the main discipline

30

Computer Science and Engineering

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

. Computer & Communication Engg

. Computer Networking

. Computer Science & Automation Engg / Technology
. Computer Science & System Engg

. Computer Science / Engg & Info Tech

. Computer Science / Engg / Technology

Computer Science / Technology & Informatics EnggComputer Science and
Engg./ Technology
Information Science & Engg / Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology & Mathematical Innovations

Software Engg / Technology

Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Computer Science’ as the main discipline

31

Electronics and Communication /
Instrumentation Engg

. Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

Electrical & Electronics Engg

. Electrical Engg

Electrical with Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg(Avionics)

Electronics & Communication System Engg




8.

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Electronics & Computer Engg

Electronics & Control Engg
Electronics & Instrumentation Engg
Electronics & Tele- Communication Engg
Electronics & Telematics Engg
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engg
Electronics Engg
Industrial Electronics Engg
Radio Physics & Electronics
Tele Communication Engg

TeleCommunication and Information Tech

Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Electronics’ as the main discipline

32

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical & Automation Engg
Mechanical & Production Engg
Mechanical Engg

Mechatronics Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’Mechanical’ as the main discipline

33

Mechanical / Production/ Industrial
Production Engineering

Industrial Production Engineering
Mechanical & Automation Engg
Mechanical & Production Engg

Mechanical Engg

. Mechatronics Engg

Production

Production & Industrial Engineering

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

34

Mechanical / Production/ Industrial
Production Engineering

Industrial Production Engineering

Mechanical & Automation EnggMechanical & Production Engg
Mechanical Engg

Mechatronics Engg

Production

Production & Industrial Engineering

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline

35

Aeronautical / Mechanical
Engineering

. Aeronautical Engg
. Aerospace Engg
. Aerospace Engg (Avionics)

. Mechanical & Automation Engg

Mechanical & Production Engg

Mechanical Engg

. Mechatronics Engg

. Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions




‘Aerospace’/ ‘Aeronautical’ / "Mechanical’as the main discipline

36

Electronics and Communication
Engineering

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

. Applied Electronics & Instrumentation Engg

. Electrical & Electronics Engg

Electrical Engg
Electrical with Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg
Electronics & Communication Engg(Avionics)
Electronics & Communication System Engg
Electronics & Computer Engg
Electronics & Control Engg
Electronics & Instrumentation Engg
Electronics & Tele- Communication Engg
Electronics & Telematics Engg
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engg
Electronics Engg
Industrial Electronics Engg
Radio Physics & Electronics
Tele Communication Engg
TeleCommunication and Information Tech
Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

‘Electronics’ as the main discipline

37

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical & Automation Engg
Mechanical & Production Engg

Mechanical Engg

. Mechatronics Engg

Any other relevant discipline with qualifying degree which mentions

’"Mechanical’ as the main discipline




